A
 D
iv
is
io
n
 o
f

non-ventilated, indoor sealed or non-ventilated, or applications with glass lenses. Not for use
in Emergency Fixtures or Exit Signs
Ordering Code: MR16-50-B01-12-927-10
10 degree narrow spot, 2700K, 10 Watt, 12VAC, 95CRI, CBCP 5700; 35,000 hour lamp life;
saves over 85% energy compared to standard halogen lamps
LED retrofit lamp to replace 12VAC halogen MR16 lamps for use in outdoor sealed or
non-ventilated, indoor sealed or non-ventilated, or applications with glass lenses. Not for use
in Emergency Fixtures or Exit Signs
LED MR16 Narrow Spot Lamps for Aurora fixtures
1.96"
(5cm)
1.5"
(3.8cm)
0.3"
(.76cm)
SORAA 3000K LAMPS
SORAA 2700K LAMPS
SORAA OPTICAL ACCESSORIES
10.04.13
Beam Spreader
Use in any application where reducing the
number of beam angle SKUs is required.
Beam		  Part Number
25°		  AC-GC-2525-00-00
36°		  AC-GC-3636-00-00
Linear Lens
Use in wall washes and illuminating
asymmetric objects.
Beam		  Part Number
10° x 25°		 AC-GE-1025-00-00
10° x 36°		 AC-GE-1036-00-00
Louvers
Eliminates high angle glare, making light
beams disappear in downlight applications.
Cutoff Angle 	 Part Number